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Notes: Methylene Chloride-10ug/mL; Chloroform-1ug/mL; Benzene, 1,4-Dioxane, and
   Trichloroethylene at 2 ug/mL in water.

Column: Zebron ZB-624
Dimensions: 30meter x 0.53mm x 3.0µm with 5m Z-Guard
Order No.: 7HK-G005-36; 7AK-G000-00-GZ0
Injection: Split 2:1 @ 140°C, 1uL
Carrier Gas: Constant Flow Helium 5.0 mL/min
Oven Program: 35°C for 20 min to 240°C at 35°C/min
Detector: FID @ 260°C

USP 467 - Method V

Sample: 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Methylene Chloride
Chloroform
Benzene
Trichloroethylene
1,4-Dioxane


